10 barrels of Portland cement. 
90,000 pounds of steel bare. 
60,000 cubic yards of dredging. 
100 linear feet of 24-inch by-pass. 
1,000 pounds of steel anchor rods, 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work and full performance of the contract is 
three hundred and twenty-five (325) consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required is One Hun-
dred and Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($125,- 
009). 

The bidder will state the price of each item 
or article contained in the specifications or sched-
ules herein contained or hereto annexed, per